
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:43:54 AM Page 1 of 2

MORNING ROUTES:

Hillcrest Heights Elementary

BUS 737
06:51 AM LEISURE DR AND RANGER AVE

07:01 AM BRADDOCK RD AND OLD BRANCH AVE

07:05 AM OLD BRANCH AVE AND OXFORD DR

07:13 AM 24th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

07:16 AM 26th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

07:44 AM Arden Way & Ascot Ln

08:07 AM Marion St & Millvale Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:43:54 AM Page 2 of 2

Hillcrest Heights Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 737
02:03 PM 26th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

02:30 PM Arden Way & Ascot Ln

02:54 PM Marion St & Millvale Ave

03:06 PM 24th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

03:12 PM OLD BRANCH AVE AND OXFORD DR

03:18 PM BRADDOCK RD AND OLD BRANCH AVE

03:26 PM LEISURE DR AND RANGER AVE


